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ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1

ISIN: SE0010413567

Overview
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Price
11.10 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.91% (0.10)

SE0010413567
ARION SDB

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock

1,483 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

11.00 SEK (8,075)
11.10 SEK (3,882)
11.05 SEK

11.15 SEK

10.95 SEK

11.00 SEK
11.055622 SEK
20,128
221,794.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0010413567&ID_NOTATION=220791583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2e4fac9a2240bb4a0864eeb49226168397c373da54999456a584496cf78e0a0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5be0a78b5d003fdf7&time=1712876333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5ba256fdb1bc67e69888682dada298bd80d84597d02fb55c057984dea9c12c5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=401c3e0ada0a345da&time=1712876333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e81c74268e1e4d23c699e8a5d66184bf6dd3bb0bac9712ae87e8b9b15e463c7&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3db8b6d9793b900a5&time=1712876333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb6f1bdad2e5fda542b08632a76dd6d2fd80c7aec18f6dde4c12291720b21c9b&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6e390d582e1f2e2c7&time=1712876333&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa3da12490769202022ef8177a9582ad940431e609ba44dea09a5be6f792a4dc&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61a33e723c44b381b&time=1712876333&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 17:29:39

Price
11.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

0.91% (0.10)

SE0010413567
ARION SDB

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Financial
Stock

1,483 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.00 SEK (8,075)
Ask (Ask size) 11.10 SEK (3,882)
Open 11.05 SEK
High 11.15 SEK
Low 10.95 SEK
Close (prev. day) 11.00 SEK
VWAP 11.055622 SEK
Volume (pcs) 20,128
Trading volume 221,794.95
Number of trades 65
Last size 1,940
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.93% +7.77% +32.93%
Perf (abs.) +0.42 +0.80 +2.75
Beta 0.15 0.09 0.25
Volatility 28.29 27.61 28.61

ERSTE

Group

14.00
12.00

10.00 |i

8.00 hy
6.00 Mﬂm’*‘ﬂl fﬂﬂ
4.00 LH_JM

Sy

1
w«“
A W u

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/04/
10
London Stock 2023/07/
Exchange 28
Frankfurt 2024/04/
10

FINRA other OTC - - -
Issues

13.22 SEK (2024/01/24
10.50 SEK (2024/04/02
13.22 SEK (2024/01/24

9.44 SEK (2023/11/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:29 11.10 SEK 0.22

13:46 11.70 SEK 0.09

15:29 0.904 EUR 0.00

0.00

11.09 SEK (65,380
11.30 SEK (38,143
11.18 SEK (31,151

)
)
)
10.98 SEK (28,974)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

65
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=220791583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221588076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221588076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220696085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345423395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345423395

ARION BANK SDR EACH REP 1 ISK1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

3¢ Arion bank

Contact Details
ARION BANK

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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